
REGISTRATION FORM            Please Print or Type 
 
  
Name (Family Name, First Name, Middle Intial) 
 
  
Company       Mail Stop (very important) 
 
  
Address 
 
  
City/State/Zip/Country 
 
(      ) (      )  
Telephone   Fax    Email 
 
  
IEEE/JSAP Member Number    Accompanying Person(s) if any 

SYMPOSIA REGISTRATION FORM 
2004 Symposium on VLSI Technology and 2004 Symposium on VLSI Circuits 

June 13-19, 2004 • The Hilton Hawaiian Village, Honolulu, Hawaii 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

IEEE/JSAP Member 
 

Non-Member 
 

Student 
 

Number 
 

Registration Categories 
 

US $ 
 

Yen 
 

US $ 
 

Yen 
 

US$ 
 

Yen 
  

Technology Short Course 
 

$270 
 

¥31,000 
 

$295 
 

¥34,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
  

Technology Symposium 
 

$425 
 

¥49,000 
 

$475 
 

¥54,000 
 

$195 
 

¥22,000 
  

Technology/Circuits Symposium 
 

$750 
 

¥86,000 
 

$800 
 

¥92,000 
 

$390 
 

¥45,000 
  

Circuits Short Course 
 

$270 
 

¥31,000 
 

$295 
 

¥34,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
  

Circuits Symposium 
 

$400 
 

¥46,000 
 

$450 
 

¥51,000 
 

$195 
 

¥22,000 
  

Add'l Proceedings:  T  or   C 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
  

Add'l Short Course Books: T  or  C 
 

$95 
 

¥11,000 
 

$95 
 

¥11,000 
 

$95 
 

¥11,000 
  

Add'l Banquet Tickets:  T  or  C 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
 

$75 
 

¥9,000 
 

PAYMENT METHOD IN US DOLLARS ONLY  (U.S. Secretariat only) 
 

 Check enclosed for amount due: $         payable to the 2004 VLSI Symposia  
 

 Charge my credit card:  Mastercard/Visa Account #:       exp. date:    
 

Signature               
  

 PAYMENT IN JAPANESE YEN ONLY (Japanese Secretariat only) 
 
 

 I have enclosed a check for ¥    in Japanese Yen payable to the VLSI Symposia  
 I will remit/have remitted the above grand total on       (date) through my bank      (name of 

your bank) to the account of the VLSI Symposia, A/C No. 075-1161964 (Ordinary), Mizuho Bank, Hongo Branch, Tokyo (Japanese 
Secretariat only).   

   

Registration in 
U.S. Dollars

Secretariat (USA):
Widerkehr and Associates

Suite 312
16220 S. Frederick Ave.

Gaithersburg, MD  20877
USA

Tel:  +1-301-527-0900
Fax: +1-301-527-0994

Registration in
Japanese Yen

Secretariat (Japan):
Business Center for 

Academic Societies Japan
Conference Department

5-16-9 Honkomagome
Bunkyo-ku

Tokyo 113-8622 Japan
Tel: +81-3-5814-5800

Fax: +81-3-5814-5823

Deadline for
Receipt of

Registration Form 
and Payment

is May 17, 2004

Total Enclosed
 

$ / ¥      


