SYMPOSIA REGISTRATION FORM 2004 Symposium on VLSI Technology and 2004 Symposium on VLSI Circuits June 13-19, 2004 • The Hilton Hawaiian Village, Honolulu, Hawaii

REGISTRATION FORM Please Print or Type							Registration in	
KEGI	STRATION FORM	Please Print or Type						U.S. Dollars Secretariat (USA):
l								Widerkehr and Associates
Name (Family Name, First Name, Middle Intial)								Suite 312 16220 S. Frederick Ave.
								Gaithersburg, MD 20877
Compa	any	Mail Stop (very important)					USA Tel: +1-301-527-0900	
								Fax: +1-301-527-0994
Addre	ss							Registration in
								Japanese Yen
City/St	tate/Zip/Country							Secretariat (Japan): Business Center for
								Academic Societies Japan
(<u>)</u> Teleph	none (<u>)</u>	Email						Conference Department 5-16-9 Honkomagome
			<u></u>					Bunkyo-ku
IEEE/	JSAP Member Number		Accompanying Person(s) if any					Tokyo 113-8622 Japan Tel: +81-3-5814-5800
ILLL/	=E/JSAF Member Number Accompanying Ferson(s) if any							Fax: +81-3-5814-5823
		IEEE/JSAP Member Non-Member Student					Deadline for	
Numb	er Registration Categories	US \$	Yen	US \$	Yen	US\$	Yen	Receipt of
Nullib	Technology Short Course	\$270	¥31,000	\$295	¥34,000	\$75	¥9,000	Registration Form and Payment
	Technology Symposium	\$425	¥49,000	\$475	¥54,000	\$195	¥22,000	is May 17, 2004
	Technology/Circuits Symposium	\$750	¥86,000	\$800	¥92,000	\$390	¥45,000	1
	Circuits Short Course	\$270	¥31,000	\$295	¥34,000	\$75	¥9,000	
	Circuits Symposium	\$400	¥46,000	\$450	¥51,000	\$195	¥22,000	Takal Facilisas d
	Add'l Proceedings: T or C	\$75	¥9,000	\$75	¥9,000	\$75	¥9,000	Total Enclosed
	Add'l Short Course Books: T or C	\$95	¥11,000	\$95	¥11,000	\$95	¥11,000	-
	Add'l Banquet Tickets: T or C	\$75	¥9,000	\$75	¥9,000	\$75	¥9,000	-
<u> </u>		, -		, -	-,	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>.</u>
PAYME	ENT METHOD IN US DOLLARS ONLY	(U.S. Secr	retariat only)					
□ Ch	eck enclosed for amount due: \$	p	ayable to th	e 2004 V I	SI Sympos	ia		
□ Cha	Charge my credit card: Mastercard/Visa Account #: exp. date:							
Sig	Signature							
□ PAYMENT IN JAPANESE YEN ONLY (Japanese Secretariat only)								
□ I ha	have enclosed a check for ¥ in Japanese Yen payable to the VLSI Symposia							
I will remit/have remitted the above grand total on (date) through my bank (name your bank) to the account of the VLSI Symposia, A/C No. 075-1161964 (Ordinary), Mizuho Bank, Hongo Branch, Tokyo (<i>Japan Secretariat only</i>).								